ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture	 Source	 Finish
l BN189/3L3KUV1/NB	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 3000K	 Brass/
		  Natural
l BN189/3L4KUV1/NB	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 4200K
l BN189/3L5KUV1/NB	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 5100K
l BN189/3L3KUV1/VG	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 3000K	 Brass/
		  Verde
l BN189/3L4KUV1/VG	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 4200K
l BN189/3L5KUV1/VG	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 5100K
1Universal Voltage from 120 to 277V with a ±10% tolerance.
 For 5.2W, Max Amps. are .040 for 120V, .030 for 208V, .020 for 240V,
 .020 for 277V
Specifications